
ANGEL FACE
ARCTIC BLUE
ALL MY LOVING
BOLERO
BRICKHOUSE
BURST OF JOY
CHICAGO PEACE
CELESTIAL NIGHT
CHRYSLER IMPERIAL
CRAZY LOVE
DEE-LISH
DOLLY PARTON
DOUBLE DELIGHT
EASY DOES IT
ETERNAL FLAME
FRAGRANT CLOUD
GILDED SUN
GIRLS' NIGHT OUT
GOLD MEDAL
HEAVENLY SCENTED
HENRY FONDA
HONOR

STR
STR
STR
STR
LT
LT
LT
MOD
STR
MOD
STR
STR
STR
MOD
STR
STR
LT
STR
STR
STR
LT
LT

FL
FL
HT
FL
FL
FL
HT
FL
HT
GF
HT
HT
HT
FL
GF
HT
FL
HT
GF
HT
HT
HT

30

40
100

10-12
40
45
75
50

125
40
40
30
25
65
30
20
30
35

10-12
25
30

CANTRELL GARDENS
2025 ROSE LIST

All Roses $34.95
NAME COLOR FRAGRANCE TYPE PETAL 

COUNT
HYBRID TEA, FLORIBUNDA, GRANDIFLORA, SHRUB

MEDIUM LAVENDAR
LAVENDAR-PINK
DARK PINK
WHITE
DARK RED
YELLOW
COPPERY PINK, YELLOW
DEEP PLUM PURPLE
DARK RED
COPPER YELLOW
DEEP PINK
ORANGE/RED
CREAM/RED
MANGO, PEACH & APRICOT
APRICOT BLEND
CORAL
YELLOW
PINK
YELLOW/PINK
PINK
DEEP YELLOW
WHITE

FRAGRANCE:  
strong = STR

moderate = MOD
light = LT

Disease Resistant Roses



HOTEL CALIFORNIA
IICECAP
INGRID BERGMAN
NTRIGUE
JOHN F. KENNEDY
JUDY GARLAND
JULIA CHILD
JUST JOEY
KETCHUP & MUSTARD
LIFE OF THE PARTY
LIVIN' EASY
LOVE AT FIRST SIGHT
LOVES ME LOVES ME NOT
MICHELANGELO
MISS ALL AMERICAN BEAUTY
MISTER LINCOLN
MOONSTONE
MOTHER OF PEARL
OKLAHOMA
OLYMPIAD
OPENING NIGHT
PARFUMA BLISS
PEACE
PERFUME DELIGHT
PINKERBELLE
POPE JOHN PAUL II
POWERPUFF PINK
PRETTY LADY
QUEEN ELIZABETH
QUEEN OF ELEGANCE

LT
LT
STR
STR
MOD
STR
STR
STR
MOD
STR
MOD
LT
STR
STR
STR
STR
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
STR
MOD
STR
STR
STR
MOD
MOD
MOD
MOD

HT
SH
HT
FL
HT
FL
FL
HT
FL
FL
FL
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
GF
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
FL
HT
HT
FL

All Roses $34.95
NAME COLOR FRAGRANCE TYPE PETAL 

COUNT
HYBRID TEA, FLORIBUNDA, GRANDIFLORA, SHRUB

CLEAR YELLOW
WHITE
DARK RED
PLUM PURPLE
GREENISH WHITE
YELLO/ORANGE
BUTTER GOLD
APRICOT
RED/YELLOW
YELLOW BLEND
APRICOT ORANGE
RED BLEND
DEEP PINK
YELLOW
DEEP PINK
DEEP RED
PEARL WHITE
SALMON PINK
DARK RED
RED
RED
CREAMY PINK - APRICOT
YELLOW/PINK BLEND
PINK
PINK/LAVENDER W/CREAM
CLEAR WHITE
ELECTRIC PINK
DARK PINK
CLEAR PINK
PINK BLEND

FRAGRANCE:  strong = STR
moderate = MOD

light = LT

Disease Resistant Roses

30-35
25
40
30
45
35
35
30
25
65
35
41

150+
50
55
35

30-35
25
45
35
30

~100
45
35
34

45+
45-50

45
35
25



RADIANT PERFUME
RIO SAMBA
ROUGE ROYALE
ST. PATRICK
STAINLESS STEEL
SUNBLAZE MANDARIN
SUNSHINE DAYDREAM
SUNBELT GARDEN FLAME
SUNSPRITE
SWEET MADEMOISELLE
TAHITIAN TREASURE
TIFFANY
TROPICANA
VOODOO
WW II MEMORIAL

STR
LT

MOD
LT

STR
LT

NONE
FL

STR
STR
LT

STR
LT

STR
STR

GF
HT
HT
HT
HT

MIN
GF

FL
HT
GF
HT
HT
HT
HT

All Roses $34.95

NAME COLOR FRAGRANCE TYPE PETAL 
COUNT

HYBRID TEA, FLORIBUNDA, GRANDIFLORA, SHRUB
DEEP YELLOW
BLUSHING YELLOW
BURGANDY RED
YELLOW GOLD
SILVERY LAVENDAR
BRIGHT ORANGE
CREAMY YELLOW
YELLOW, ORANGE TO RED
DEEP YELLOW
PEACHY PINK 
DEEP SALMON PINK
PINK/YELLOW BASE
CORAL ORANGE
DARK ORANGE/YELLOW
GREY

FRAGRANCE:  strong = STR
moderate = MOD

light = LT
miniature = MIN

Disease Resistant Roses

20
30

75-80
35

25-30
25-30

35
20
30
35
20
30
35
35
30

KNOCK OUT ROSES
DOUBLE RED KNOCK OUT
DOUBLE PINK KNOCK OUT
CORAL KNOCK OUT
EASY BEE-ZY
ORANGE GLOW
PEACHY KNOCK OUT
PETITE KNOCK OUT
WHITE KNOCK OUT 

RED
PINK
CORAL
YELLOW
ORANGE
PINK/YELLOW
RED
WHITE

LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT

SHRUB
SHRUB
SHRUB
SHRUB
SHRUB
SHRUB
DWF SHRUB
SHRUB



APRICOT DRIFT
CORAL DRIFT
LEMON DRIFT
PEACH DRIFT
POPCORN DRIFT
RED DRIFT
SWEET DRIFT
WHITE DRIFT

LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT

GC
GC
GC
GC
GC
GC
GC
GC

All Roses $34.95
NAME COLOR FRAGRANCE TYPE PETAL 

COUNT
GROUND COVER ROSES

APRICOT
CORAL-ORANGE
LEMON
PEACH
CREAMY WHITE
RED
CLEAR PINK
PURE WHITE

FRAGRANCE:  strong = STR
moderate = MOD

light = LT

Disease Resistant Roses

CLIMBING ROSES
BLAZE
CLIMBING ICEBERG
DON JUAN
EDEN CLIMBER
GOLDEN SHOWERS
JOSEPH'S COAT
LADY BANKS

RED
WHITE
DEEP RED
PASTEL PINK
BRIGHT YELLOW
MULTI
LIGHT YELLOW

LT
LT
STR
LT
MOD
STR
STR

STR

STR
STR

CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL

CL

CL
CL

**1 gal, 3 gal (priced on individual plants)

NEW DAWN
PEGGY MARTIN
POLKA
ZEPHIRINE DROUHIN

PINK

APRICOT
CERISE PINK

25

35
40
28
28

40

35
30


